Paktron Email info@Panconcorp.com  Phone (434) 239- -4730
Type:  POD - Radial leaded, epoxy coated, film/foil polypropylene capacitor
Specifications
Construction: Polypropylene dielectric.
 Wound, extended foil construction.
 Electrode: Foil.
Enclosure: UL 94 V-0 flame retardant epoxy dipped coating.
Lead Wire: Copper-clad steel core wire electroplated with 100% Tin.

Paktron 1205 McConville Road Lynchburg, Virginia 24502  Email info@Panconcorp.com  Phone (434) 239-6941  FAX (434) 239-4730
How to Order
Example:  103K1K2PAD3R (0.01µF 10% 1200vdc PAD Kinked & Reel packaging)
103 K 1K2 POD 3R XXX
Capacitance PF Code
(2 significant digits +
number of zeros)
Examples:
102 = 0.001µF
103 = 0.010µF
104 = 0.100µF
224 = 0.220µF
225 = 2.200µF
106 = 10.00µF
Capacitance
Tolerance
J = 5%
K = 10%
M = 20%
Voltage
   100 =   100 VDC
   250 =   250 VDC
   400 =   400 VDC
   630 =   630 VDC
   1K0 = 1000 VDC
   1K2 = 1200 VDC
   1K6 = 1600 VDC
   2K0 = 2000 VDC
   275 = 275 VAC
Series Type
PAD
PMD
POD
PXK
Lead Style
and
Packaging
Special
Code
 0   Straight leads
 3   Kinked
R   Taped and reeled
B   Radial ammo
Packaged per EIA 468